Catalog # Type
DateProject
Prepared by
LED
LED
Ceiling Square
[ 6” ]
SFR6

• Optional E26 and GU24 Adapters and Mounting Kits are available for
     mounting over 4” and 6”  IC / Non-IC type Recessed cans from below.
Ordering Information
Model
Example : SFR6-830-6MTL-E26A
-4MTL = SFR4 kit for 4” Recess cans
-6MTL = SFR6 kit for 6” Recess cans
-E26A = Med Base Adapter
-GU24A = GU24 Adapter
-Options-CRI
-8 = 80 CRI
-9 = 90 CRI
blank = Standard White
Finish*
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
Color Temp.*
SFR4 = 4”, 10W DoB
            Ceiling Square
SFR6 = 6”, 15W DoB
            Ceiling Square
* Consult factory for other Color Temperatures and Finishes
Limited Warranty
• LED Module: 5 years/50K hours
• Product: 3 years
TEL: 856-234-2211   FAX: 856-234-0881    www.lum-techlighting.com
OPTIONS
for SFR4 for SFR6
#4MTL #6MTL E26 Adapter GU24 Adapter
Specificat ion
Model #
Input Voltage
Lens Dimension
Housing Dimension
Height
LED Wattage
Lumen
Efficacy (LPW)
Lens
Description
Environment
SFR6
120VAC
6-7/16” Square
7-5/16”
1/2“
15W
980 (80CRI)
  65 (3000K)
Plastic
LED DoB 6”
Ceiling Square
Wet location
SFR4
120VAC
4-1/16“ Square
4-15/16”
1/2“
10W
630 (80CRI)
  63 (3000K)
Plastic
LED DoB 4”
Ceiling Square
Wet location